
TOSH Rural March Fling Provincials TOTAL

RANK NAME 2-Dec-18 13-Jan-19 2-Mar-19 11-May-19

1  Jack Ronahan 46 46 44 136

2  Daniel Breau 24 24 5 12 65

3 * Luke MacKinnon 46 46

4  Neil Moore 2 12 0 24 38

5  Alex Zehua Zheng 2 2 24 28

6  Dylan Batchilder 14 12 26

7 * Jordan Cameron 14 14

7 * Jesse Cameron 14 14

7  Spencer Gallant 2 12 14

10 * David Pan 12 12

11  Yihan Zhang 5 0 1 2 8

12  Xing Fan 2 2 2 0 6

13 * Patrick Walsh 4 4

14 * Owen Hall 3 3

15 * Michael Bernard 2 2

15 * Aaron Leblanc 2 2

15  Zerui Li 0 0 2 2

18 * Son Tran 1 1

19 * Evan Stewart 0 0

19  Yinxiao Chen 0 0 0 0

19 * Leon Fu 0 0

19 * Logan Woods 0 0

19 * Frankie Woods 0 0

TOSH Rural March Fling Provincials TOTAL

RANK NAME 2-Dec-18 13-Jan-19 2-Mar-19 11-May-19

1  Daniel Breau 4 46 12 24 86

2  Paul Marchbank 46 12 58

2  Son Tran 46 12 58

4  Jack Ronahan 22 22 12 56

5  Neil Moore 4 3 46 53

6 * James Richardson 46 46

2018-19 PEIBA Senior Ranking as May 11, 2019

MEN'S SINGLES

* For annual provincial ranking, players must compete in at least two tournaments that season in that event.

MEN'S DOUBLES



6 * Luke MacKinnon 46 46

8 * Mark Brown 44 44

8 * Justin Barkhouse 44 44

10  Alex Zehua Zheng 12 12 12 36

11  Dylan Batchilder 22 12 34

12  David Pan 22 4 26

13 * Jesse Cameron 24 24

13 * Jordan Cameron 24 24

13  Spencer Gallant 12 12 24

13 * Patrick Walsh 24 24

17 * John Murray 12 12

17 * Michael Bernard 12 12

19 * Sam Pan 4 4

19  Yihan Zhang 1 0 3 0 4

19  Zerui Li 1 0 3 0 4

22 * Owen Hall 3 3

23  Xing Fan 0 0 0 1 1

23  Yinxiao Chen 0 1 1

25 * Frankie Woods 0 0

25 * Logan Woods 0 0

25 * Leon Fu 0 0

25 * Neil Saini 0 0

25 * Trevor Heffel 0 0

25 * Aaron Leblanc 0 0

TOSH Rural March Fling Provincials TOTAL

RANK NAME 2-Dec-18 13-Jan-19 2-Mar-19 11-May-19

1  Hayden Ford 14 46 24 84

2  Emma Hughes 24 24 10 58

3 * Karla McCallum 48 48

4 * Ruiwen Zhu 46 46

5  Jacqueline Hughes 21 14 35

6  Ziqi Liu 0 0 0 0

WOMEN'S SINGLES

* For annual provincial ranking, players must compete in at least two tournaments that season in that event.

* For annual provincial ranking, players must compete in at least two tournaments that season in that event.

WOMEN'S DOUBLES



TOSH Rural March Fling Provincials TOTAL

RANK NAME 2-Dec-18 13-Jan-19 2-Mar-19 11-May-19

1  Hayden Ford 46 0 44 90

1  Emma Hughes 46 44 0 90

3  Pauline Hamlin 24 22 46

3  Mary Cote 24 22 46

5 * Karla McCallum 44 44

5  Jacqueline Hughes 44 0 44

7 * Keirstyn Hamlin 22 22

7 * Carrie Drake 22 22

9 * Adelle Breau 14 14

9 * Ruiwen Zhu 14 14

11 * Sam Lawther 0

11 * Ziqi Liu 0 0

TOSH Rural March Fling Provincials TOTAL

RANK NAME 2-Dec-18 13-Jan-19 2-Mar-19 11-May-19

1  Jack Ronahan 44 46 90

2  Alex Zheng 46 12 58

3 * Justin Barkhouse 44 44

4  Daniel Breau 12 22 34

5 * Jordan Cameron 24 24

5 * John Murray 24 24

7  Spencer Gallant 0 22 22

8  Paul Marchbank 12 4 16

9 * Dylan Batchilder 12 12

10 * Yinxaio Chen 4 4

11  Xing Fan 3 0 3

12 * Neil Saini 1 1

12 * Logan Woods 1 1

14  Yihan Zhang 0 0 0 0 0

TOSH Rural March Fling Provincials TOTAL

* For annual provincial ranking, players must compete in at least two tournaments that season in that event.

MIXED DOUBLES - MENS RESULTS

* For annual provincial ranking, players must compete in at least two tournaments that season in that event.

MIXED DOUBLES - WOMENS RESULTS



RANK NAME 2-Dec-18 13-Jan-19 2-Mar-19 11-May-19

1  Emma Hughes 24 44 1 69

2 * Karla McCallum 46 46

2 * Ruiwen Zhu 46 46

4 * Carrie  Drake 44 44

5  Mary Côté 12 22 34

6 * Keirstyn Hamlin 24 24

7  Adelle Breau 0 22 22

8  Hayden Ford 4 3 12 19

9  Pauline Hamlin 12 4 16

10  Jacqueline Hughes 12 0 12

11 * Torey MacDonald 1 1

12  Ziqi Liu 0 0 0 0 0

* For annual provincial ranking, players must compete in at least two tournaments that season in that event.


